This product is RoHS compliant.
                                                                                  NEW
 SUPPLIER          NEW
 SUPPLIER           NEW
 SUPPLIER           NEW
 SUPPLIER
M
em

For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Everspin
Part No.
Case
Type Density Organization Max. Bus
Speed (MHz)
Temperature
Range (°C)
Supply Voltage
(V)
Price Each
1 25 100 500
SPI Mode
♦ 936-MR25H256CDC MR25H256CDC DFN-8 5x6mm 256K 32Kx8 40 -40 to +85 2.7-3.6 3.68 2.83 2.73 2.57
♦ 936-MR25H256MDC MR25H256MDC DFN-8 5x6mm 256K 32Kx8 40 -40 to +125 2.7-3.6 4.80 3.70 3.56 3.35
♦ 936-MR25H10CDC MR25H10CDC DFN-8 5x6mm 1M 128Kx8 40 -40 to +85 2.7-3.6 6.59 5.07 4.89 4.60
♦ 936-MR25H10MDC MR25H10MDC DFN-8 5x6mm 1M 128Kx8 40 -40 to +125 2.7-3.6 8.57 6.59 6.36 5.98
♦ 936-MR25H40CDC MR25H40CDC DFN-8 5x6mm 4M 512Kx8 40 -40 to +85 3.0-3.6 13.74 10.57 10.19 9.59
Surface Mount Device♦
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Everspin
Part No.
Case
Type Density Organization Access
Time (ns)
Temperature
Range (˚C)
Supply Voltage
(V)
Price Each
1 25 100 500
♦ 936-MR256A08BCMA35 MR256A08BCMA35 BGA-48 256K 32Kx8 35 -40 to +85 3.0-3.6 5.50 4.23 4.08 3.83
♦ 936-MR256A08BCYS35 MR256A08BCYS35 TSOP-44 256K 32Kx8 35 -40 to +85 3.0-3.6 5.50 4.23 4.08 3.83
♦ 936-MR256A08BMA35 MR256A08BMA35 BGA-48 256K 32Kx8 35 0 to +70 3.0-3.6 5.13 3.95 3.81 3.58
♦ 936-MR256A08BSO35 MR256A08BSO35 SOIC-32 256K 32Kx8 35 0 to +70 3.0-3.6 5.13 3.95 3.81 3.58
♦ 936-MR256A08BYS35 MR256A08BYS35 TSOP-44 256K 32Kx8 35 0 to +70 3.0-3.6 5.13 3.95 3.81 3.58
♦ 936-MR256D08BMA45 MR256D08BMA45 BGA-48 256K 32Kx8 45 0 to +70 3.0-3.6 5.13 3.95 3.81 3.58
♦ 936-MR0A08BCMA35 MR0A08BCMA35 BGA-48 1M 128Kx8 35 -40 to +85 3.0-3.6 11.94 9.18 8.86 8.33
♦ 936-MR0A08BCYS35 MR0A08BCYS35 TSOP-44 1M 128Kx8 35 -40 to +85 3.0-3.6 11.94 9.18 8.86 8.33
♦ 936-MR0A08BMA35 MR0A08BMA35 BGA-48 1M 128Kx8 35 0 to +70 3.0-3.6 11.17 8.60 8.29 7.80
♦ 936-MR0A08BSO35 MR0A08BSO35 SOIC-32 1M 128Kx8 35 0 to +70 3.0-3.6 11.17 8.60 8.29 7.80
♦ 936-MR0A08BYS35 MR0A08BYS35 TSOP-44 1M 128Kx8 35 0 to +70 3.0-3.6 11.17 8.60 8.29 7.80
♦ 936-MR0D08BMA45 MR0D08BMA45 BGA-48 1M 128Kx8 45 0 to +70 3.0-3.6 11.17 8.60 8.29 7.80
♦ 936-MR0A16ACMA35 MR0A16ACMA35 BGA-48 1M 64Kx16 35 -40 to +85 3.0-3.6 11.94 9.18 8.86 8.33
♦ 936-MR0A16ACYS35 MR0A16ACYS35 TSOP-44 1M 64Kx16 35 -40 to +85 3.0-3.6 11.94 9.18 8.86 8.33
♦ 936-MR0A16AMA35 MR0A16AMA35 BGA-48 1M 64Kx16 35 0 to +70 3.0-3.6 11.17 8.60 8.29 7.80
♦ 936-MR0A16AVMA35 MR0A16AVMA35 BGA-48 1M 64Kx16 35 -40 to +105 3.0-3.6 13.96 10.74 10.35 9.74
♦ 936-MR0A16AVYS35 MR0A16AVYS35 TSOP-44 1M 64Kx16 35 -40 to +105 3.0-3.6 13.96 10.74 10.35 9.74
♦ 936-MR0A16AYS35 MR0A16AYS35 TSOP-44 1M 64Kx16 35 0 to +70 3.0-3.6 11.17 8.60 8.29 7.80
♦ 936-MR2A16ACMA35 MR2A16ACMA35 BGA-48 4M 256Kx16 35 -40 to +85 3.0-3.6 23.90 18.38 17.73 16.67
♦ 936-MR2A16ACYS35 MR2A16ACYS35 TSOP-44 4M 256Kx16 35 -40 to +85 3.0-3.6 23.90 18.38 17.73 16.67
♦ 936-MR2A16AMA35 MR2A16AMA35 BGA-48 4M 256Kx16 35 0 to +70 3.0-3.6 22.22 17.09 16.48 15.50
♦ 936-MR2A16AYS35 MR2A16AYS35 TSOP-44 4M 256Kx16 35 0 to +70 3.0-3.6 22.22 17.09 16.48 15.50
♦ 936-MR2A08ACMA35 MR2A08ACMA35 BGA-48 4M 512Kx8 35 -40 to +85 3.0-3.6 23.90 18.38 17.73 16.67
♦ 936-MR2A08ACYS35 MR2A08ACYS35 TSOP-44 4M 512Kx8 35 -40 to +85 3.0-3.6 23.90 18.38 17.73 16.67
♦ 936-MR2A08AMA35 MR2A08AMA35 BGA-48 4M 512Kx8 35 0 to +70 3.0-3.6 22.22 17.09 16.48 15.50
♦ 936-MR2A08AMYS35 MR2A08AMYS35 TSOP-44 4M 512Kx8 35 -40 to +125 3.0-3.6 33.34 25.65 24.73 23.26
♦ 936-MR2A08AYS35 MR2A08AYS35 TSOP-44 4M 512Kx8 35 0 to +70 3.0-3.6 22.22 17.09 16.48 15.50
♦ 936-MR2A16AVYS35 MR2A16AVYS35 TSOP-44 4M 256Kx16 35 -40 to +105 3.0-3.6 27.77 21.36 20.60 19.38
♦ 936-MR4A08BCYS35 MR4A08BCYS35 TSOP-54 16M 2Mx8 35 -40 to +85 3.0-3.6 35.91 27.62 26.64 25.05
♦ 936-MR4A08BYS35 MR4A08BYS35 TSOP-54 16M 2Mx8 35 0 to +70 3.0-3.6 33.42 25.70 24.79 23.31
♦ 936-MR4A16BCMA35 MR4A16BCMA35 BGA-48 16M 1Mx16 35 -40 to +85 3.0-3.6 35.91 27.62 26.64 25.05
♦ 936-MR4A16BCYS35 MR4A16BCYS35 TSOP-54 16M 1Mx16 35 -40 to +85 3.0-3.6 35.91 27.62 26.64 25.05
♦ 936-MR4A16BMA35 MR4A16BMA35 BGA-48 16M 1Mx16 35 0 to +70 3.0-3.6 33.42 25.70 24.79 23.31
♦ 936-MR4A16BYS35 MR4A16BYS35 TSOP-54 16M 1Mx16 35 0 to +70 3.0-3.6 33.42 25.70 24.79 23.31
Surface Mount Device♦
mouser.com/everspin (800) 346-6873
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics